
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Oliver Dalton - (1169624) - Beckenham SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.13 356 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Bexleyheath  3

1:08.76 347 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Tunbridge Wells  3

1:08.81 346 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Tunbridge Wells  3

1:09.02 343 H 23/11/19 Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet Maidstone Beckenham 3

1:10.55 321 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Beckenham 2

1:10.59 320 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Gillingham Beckenham 3

1:10.86 317 H 14/10/19 Beckenham Club Championships 2019 Beckenham Beckenham 4

1:11.05 314 H 15/12/18 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown Beckenham 3

1:11.20 312 H 18/11/18 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2018 Beckenham Beckenham 4

1:11.57 307 H 15/10/18 Beckenham Club Championships 2018 Beckenham Beckenham 4

1:11.63 307 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Crawley Beckenham 3

1:12.12 300 H 29/09/18 Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018 Inspire Luton Beckenham 3

1:14.24 275 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Dover Beckenham 3

1:14.66 271 H 16/10/17 BSC Club Championships Beckenham Beckenham 4

1:16.56 251 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One High Wycombe Beckenham 3

1:16.56 251 H 25/11/17 Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017 Medway Park Beckenham 3

1:16.97 247 H 29/04/17 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Beckenham 3

1:18.45 233 F 11/03/17 OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet Bexleyheath Beckenham 3

1:18.71 231 F 04/11/17 DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017 Bexleyheath Beckenham 3

1:21.08 211 H 02/10/16 Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016 Gillingham Beckenham 3

1:21.42 209 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Dover Beckenham 3

1:21.48 208 F 05/11/16 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016 Bexleyheath Beckenham 3

1:21.64 207 F 08/10/16 NASL South Beckenham Beckenham 3

1:21.79 206 F 13/03/16 OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet Bexleyheath Beckenham 3

1:22.16 203 H 03/10/16 Beckenham Club Championships Beckenham Beckenham 4

1:22.26 202 H 20/11/16 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet Beckenham Beckenham 3

1:28.27 164 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Beckenham 3
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1:28.27 164 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Beckenham 3

1:31.20 148 H 21/09/15 Beckenham Club Championships Beckenham  4

1:31.55 147 F 21/03/15 Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group South Croydon Beckenham 4

1:36.91 124 F 11/01/15 Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015 Croydon Beckenham 3

1:40.47 111 H 22/09/14 Beckenham Club Championships Beckenham  4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.13 356 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Bexleyheath  3

1:08.76 347 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Tunbridge Wells  3

1:08.81 346 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Tunbridge Wells  3

1:09.02 343 H 23/11/19 Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet Maidstone Beckenham 3

1:10.55 321 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Beckenham 2

1:10.86 317 H 14/10/19 Beckenham Club Championships 2019 Beckenham Beckenham 4

1:11.05 314 H 15/12/18 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown Beckenham 3

1:11.63 307 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Crawley Beckenham 3

1:11.20 312 H 18/11/18 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2018 Beckenham Beckenham 4

1:10.59 320 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Gillingham Beckenham 3

1:11.57 307 H 15/10/18 Beckenham Club Championships 2018 Beckenham Beckenham 4

1:14.24 275 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Dover Beckenham 3

1:12.12 300 H 29/09/18 Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018 Inspire Luton Beckenham 3

1:16.56 251 H 25/11/17 Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017 Medway Park Beckenham 3

1:18.71 231 F 04/11/17 DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017 Bexleyheath Beckenham 3

1:14.66 271 H 16/10/17 BSC Club Championships Beckenham Beckenham 4

1:16.56 251 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One High Wycombe Beckenham 3

1:16.97 247 H 29/04/17 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Beckenham 3

1:18.45 233 F 11/03/17 OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet Bexleyheath Beckenham 3

1:21.42 209 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Dover Beckenham 3

1:22.26 202 H 20/11/16 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet Beckenham Beckenham 3

1:21.48 208 F 05/11/16 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016 Bexleyheath Beckenham 3

1:21.64 207 F 08/10/16 NASL South Beckenham Beckenham 3

1:22.16 203 H 03/10/16 Beckenham Club Championships Beckenham Beckenham 4

1:21.08 211 H 02/10/16 Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016 Gillingham Beckenham 3

1:21.79 206 F 13/03/16 OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet Bexleyheath Beckenham 3

1:28.27 164 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Beckenham 3

1:31.20 148 H 21/09/15 Beckenham Club Championships Beckenham  4

1:31.55 147 F 21/03/15 Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group South Croydon Beckenham 4

1:36.91 124 F 11/01/15 Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015 Croydon Beckenham 3

1:40.47 111 H 22/09/14 Beckenham Club Championships Beckenham  4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


